



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2023-ITB-167
Title: Lakeland Electric ADA Restrooms Renovations for the City of Lakeland
Date: 12/28/2023

Bidder: | Waller Construction, Inc | Peachee Construction, Inc | E.B. Morris General Contractors |

City & State: | Lakeland, FL | Lakeland, FL | Ponte Vedra Beach, FL |

A.	Total Firm Bid Price	\$1,463,940.00	\$1,540,100.00	\$2,119,270.00
	Total Amount Requested for the Cost of the Public Construction Bond as Required for this Bid	\$18,310.00	\$19,100.00	\$24,780.00
B.				



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2023-ITB-167
Title: Lakeland Electric ADA Restrooms Renovations for the City of Lakeland
Date: 12/28/2023

Bidder: | Waller Construction, Inc | Peachee Construction, Inc | E.B. Morris General Contractors |

City & State: | Lakeland, FL | Lakeland, FL | Ponte Vedra Beach, FL |

ALTERNATE NO. 1:
Total Firm Bid Price
for Substitute
Bradly Euro Style -
Loft Series Toilet
Partitions for solid
surface partitions
equal to Metpar
Toilet Partitions -
Solitude -
www.metpar.com in
Complete
Accordance with
Section 012300 of
the attached
specification

-\$18,439.00	-\$18,400.00	\$20,000.00
--------------	--------------	-------------



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2023-ITB-167
Title: Lakeland Electric ADA Restrooms Renovations for the City of Lakeland
Date: 12/28/2023

Bidder: | Waller Construction, Inc | Peachee Construction, Inc | E.B. Morris General Contractors |

City & State: | Lakeland, FL | Lakeland, FL | Ponte Vedra Beach, FL |

ALTERNATE NO. 2:
 Total Firm Bid Price for Remove existing flooring and prepare for new LVT flooring as identified in common areas outside of renovated toilet rooms and vestibules. Refer to floor plans for locations on each floor. In Complete Accordance with Section 012300 of the attached specification

D.

\$29,487.00	\$22,000.00	\$26,250.00
Total	\$1,493,298.00	\$1,562,800.00
	\$2,190,300.00	



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2023-ITB-167
Title: Lakeland Electric ADA Restrooms Renovations for the City of Lakeland
Date: 12/28/2023

Bidder: | Waller Construction, Inc | Peachee Construction, Inc | E.B. Morris General Contractors |

City & State: | Lakeland, FL | Lakeland, FL | Ponte Vedra Beach, FL |